Page <1> V1.005/06/20
Rotary Coded Switch
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Characteristics:
Operating Temperature Range	 : -30°C to +80°C
Storage Temperature Range	 : -40°C to +85°C

Rotary Coded Switch, Through Hole,
10 Position, 24V DC, 25mA MCR7H4-10RA-V-B
Part Number Explanation
MCR7    H        4    -    10        R        A    -    V    -      B
Through
Hole
Series Terminals
4 = 4 × 1
10 = 10
Steps.
Real
Codes
A = Cross-head
Actuator
Soldering:
V = Lead
Free
Solderable
Package:
B = Tube
General Tolerances: ±0.2mm
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)